
  As of 03/25/2024 
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
MIRACLE MILE PARKING LOTS RESURFACING 

PROJECT NO. WC21021 

 

MARTIN GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. 
12485 Quicksilver Dr. 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 355-8101 
Fax: (916) 355-8108 
Contact Name:  Adrian Martin 
Email: amartin@martingeneral.net  
 

B&M BUILDERS, INC. 
11330 Sunrise Park Dr., Ste. C 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 638-8626 
Fax: (916) 352-6944 
Contact Name:  Alyssa Murray 
Email: estimating@bm-builders.com 

ROBERT BURNS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
2501 Wigwam Drive 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Phone: (209) 943-6969 
Fax: (209) 943-1718 
Contact Name:  Gary Purcell 
Email: request@robertburnsconstruciton.com  
 

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC. 
P.O. Box 701 
Valley Springs, CA 95252 
Phone: (209) 482-0164 
Contact Name:  John Estruth 
Email: johne@ConEngInc.net  

FRONTLINE GENERAL ENGINEERING 
CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
16440 Ashland Ave 
San Lorenzo, CA 94580 
Phone: (510) 954-0739 
Contact Name:  Jesus Pedroza 
Email: estimating@frontlinegeconstruction.com  
 

MAKE IT HAPPEN ENGINEERING INC. 
5100 Poplar Road 
Vacaville, CA 95687 
Phone: (707) 660-9904 
Contact Name:  Miguel Galvan 
Email: Miguel@magncl.com  
 

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION 
4735 E Fremont Street 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 649-8617 
Fax: (209) 943-6248 
Contact Name:  Thomas Mayo 
Email: thomas@tommayo.net  
 

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE 
P.O. Box 1017 
Hughson, CA 95326 
Phone: (209) 380-9847 
Fax: (209) 542-7069 
Contact Name:  Javier Ruvalcaba 
Email: javier@asphaltpavingpros.net  
 

MCFADDEN CONSTRCUTION, INC. 
3817 E. Farmington Road 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 478-7407 
Fax: (209) 478-1516 
Contact Name: Dustin Ketterling  
Email: dustink@mcfaddenconstruction.com  
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